Hot Drinks

Twinings Everyday Tea

Earl Grey Tea/Herbal Teas (selection available)

Americano Coffee - Regular/Large

Espresso/Double Espresso

Cappuccino/ Flat White/ Macchiato - Regular/Large

Latte/Chai Latte

Turmeric Latte (with a shot of coffee + 40p)

Mocha /Macchiato (2 shots)/ Cortado (2 shots)

Hot Chocolate/Luxury White Hot Chocolate
with Cream & Marshmallows

Selection of syrups +60p
Soya or Oat milk alternatives are available

Cold Drinks

Raspberry or Peach Iced Tea

Still or Sparkling Water, Diet Coke, Tango, Diet Tango or lemonade
Coke, Pepsi, 7 Up

Orange/Apple Juice - Glass/Carton

Lucozade - orange or raspberry

Glass of milk (Children’s 70p)

Fentimans- Victoria Lemonade, Sparkling Elderflower,
Ginger Beer, Rose Lemonade or Dandelion & Burdock
Fresh Fruit Smoothies:
Strawberry Fantasy, Berry Delight or Pineapple Crush

Freshly made Milkshakes using Meadow Lea Moos’ Ice Cream

Strawberry, Banana, Mint Choc Chip, Chocolate or Cookies & Cream

Vanilla
Treats
Cakes All our cakes are home baked, please see counter for today’s

selection. Gluten free and vegan options are available.

Ice Cream Meadow Lea Moos’ Ice Cream freshly made using milk from
our dairy cows. One Litre Takeaway tubs also available.

£2.65
£2.85
£3.05/£3.55
£2.75/£3.00
£3.30/£3.80
£3.30
£3.30
£3.80
£3.30
£3.80

£3.35
£2.00
£2.20
£2.00/£1.60

£2.20
£1.40

£3.35

£3.50

£3.70
£3.50

£6.50

MEADOW LEA FARM
COFFEE SHOSFP

Open Every day 9:30am till 4pm
www.meadowleacoffeeshop.co.uk

Tel: 01244 300084

All our products are made fresh to order, although every care has been taken in our kitchen
all of our dishes and cakes may contain traces of nuts or other allergens. For more allergen
advice please speak to a member of our staff. We have gluten free rolls and cake available.

Half size portions of most dishes are available on request

If you have an allergy or intolerance, please ensure you tell a member of staff at the point of
ordering.

Wifi: Coffeel!


http://www.meadowleacoffeeshop.co.uk/

Breakfasts served all day

All our breakfasts are freshly made and include a pot of tea or Americano

Farmhouse Breakfast (Pork sausages, back bacon, baked beans, tomato,

mushrooms & an egg with white or wholemeal chunky toast)

Little Farmhouse Breakfast with a tea or Americano

Vegetarian Breakfast (2 eggs, beans, toast, mushrooms & tomatoes)

Vegan Breakfast (2 Vegan sausages, beans, toast, mushrooms & tomatoes)
Add Black Pudding, Hash Brown or any extra breakfast item +£1

Breakfast Rolls

A soft white or brown roll, toast or bread with:

Free Range Eggs

Back Bacon

Thick Pork Sausages or Vegan Sausages

Back Bacon & Egg

Thick Pork Sausages & Egg

Back Bacon & Pork Sausages

Thick Pork Sausages, Back Bacon & Egg

Sandwic h or Wrap

Freshly made on white/brown bread/Roll, with crisps and salad garnish

Egg mayonnaise

Cheddar Cheese & Chutney

Back Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Tuna mayonnaise & Sweetcorn

Homemade Coronation Chicken

Brie with Back Bacon & Cranberry

British Ham & Cheddar Cheese

Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise — make it a Toasted Club Sandwich + £1.30

Grilled Halloumi on chunky toast with sweet chilli or plum chutney

Fish Finger sandwich on toast served with tartare sauce

Prawn Mayonnaise

Homemade Soup of the Day and any Sandwich (or Panini +£1)

Swap your crisps for Wedges or Skin on Fries

£11.25
£9.00
£8.50
£8.50

£5.90
£6.00
£6.00
£6.60
£6.60
£7.00
£7.40

£6.85
£6.85
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£8.10
£8.10
£10.25
£2.55

Paninis or Toasties

Freshly made served with a salad garnish and crisps
Cheddar Cheese (add bacon + £1.50)

Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto (add chicken+ £1.25)
Brie, Cranberry & Back Bacon

Tuna Melt

British Ham & Cheddar Cheese

Homemade Coronation or Cajun Chicken

Swap your crisps for Wedges or Skin on Fries

Jacket Potato Crispy, Freshly Baked served with a salad garnish
Plain

Tuna mayonnaise & Sweetcorn

Homemade Coronation or Cajun Chicken

Baked Beans & Cheddar Cheese

Prawn Mayonnaise

Light Bites
Homemade Soup served with chunky bread or a Gluten Free Roll
Homemade Soup of the Day and any Sandwich (or Panini +£1)
Toasted teacake served with butter
Baked Beans on white or wholemeal toast
Add an egg or cheese + £1
Cheddar Cheese on white/wholemeal toast
Free Range Eggs on chunky toast
Free Range Eggs and Fries or Wedges
Toast with Butter & Strawberry Conserve or Marmalade

Potato Wedges or Skin on Fries

Children’s Meals with a carton of juice
Sausages, beans and potato wedges or fries

Fish Fingers, beans and potato wedges or fries

£7.70
£7.70
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£2.55

£6.85
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£9.05

£6.25
£10.25
£3.25
£5.90

£6.90
£5.90
£6.25
£3.25
£2.85

£6.40
£6.40



