Hot Drinks

Twinings Everyday Tea	£2.65
Earl Grey Tea/Herbal Teas (selection available)	£2.85
Americano Coffee - Regular/Large	£3.05/£3.55
Espresso/Double Espresso	£2.75/£3.00
Cappuccino/ Flat White/ Macchiato - Regular/Large	£3.30/£3.80
Latte/Chai Latte	£3.30
Turmeric Latte (with a shot of coffee + 40p)	£3.30
Mocha /Macchiato (2 shots)/ Cortado (2 shots)	£3.80
Hot Chocolate/Luxury White Hot Chocolate	£3.30
with Cream & Marshmallows	£3.80
Selection of syrups +60p Sova or Oat milk alternatives are available	

Raspberry or Peach Iced Tea	£3.35
Still or Sparkling Water, Diet Coke, Tango, Diet Tango or lemonade	£2.00
Coke, Pepsi, 7 Up	£2.20
Orange/Apple Juice - Glass/Carton	£2.00/£1.60
Lucozade - orange or raspberry	£2.20
Glass of milk (Children's 70p)	£1.40
Fentimans- Victoria Lemonade, Sparkling Elderflower,	
Ginger Beer , Rose Lemonade or Dandelion & Burdock	£3.35
Fresh Fruit Smoothies:	
Strawberry Fantasy, Berry Delight or Pineapple Crush	£3.50
Freshly made Milkshakes using Meadow Lea Moos' Ice Cream	
Strawberry, Banana, Mint Choc Chip, Chocolate or Cookies & Cream	£3.70
Vanilla	£3.50
Treats	
Cakes All our cakes are home baked, please see counter for today's	
selection. Gluten free and vegan options are available.	

our dairy cows. One Litre Takeaway tubs also available.

£6.50



Open Every day 9:30am till 4pm

www.meadowleacoffeeshop.co.uk

Tel: 01244 300084

All our products are made fresh to order, although every care has been taken in our kitchen all of our dishes and cakes may contain traces of nuts or other allergens. For more allergen advice please speak to a member of our staff. We have gluten free rolls and cake available.

Half size portions of most dishes are available on request

If you have an allergy or intolerance, please ensure you tell a member of staff at the point of ordering.

Wifi: Coffee1!

All our breakfasts are freshly made and include a pot of tea or Americano	
Farmhouse Breakfast (Pork sausages, back bacon, baked beans, tomato,	
mushrooms & an egg with white or wholemeal chunky toast)	£11.25
Little Farmhouse Breakfast with a tea or Americano	£9.00
Vegetarian Breakfast (2 eggs, beans, toast, mushrooms & tomatoes)	£8.50
Vegan Breakfast (2 Vegan sausages, beans, toast, mushrooms & tomatoes)	£8.50
Add Black Pudding, Hash Brown or any extra breakfast item +£1	
Breakfast Rolls	
A soft white or brown roll, toast or bread with:	
Free Range Eggs	£5.90
Back Bacon	£6.00
Thick Pork Sausages or Vegan Sausages	£6.00
Back Bacon & Egg	£6.60
Thick Pork Sausages & Egg	£6.60
Back Bacon & Pork Sausages	£7.00
Thick Pork Sausages, Back Bacon & Egg	£7.40
Sandwic h or Wrap	
Freshly made on white/brown bread/Roll, with crisps and salad garnish	
Egg mayonnaise	£6.85
Cheddar Cheese & Chutney	£6.85
Back Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£7.70
Tuna mayonnaise & Sweetcorn	£7.70
Homemade Coronation Chicken	£7.70
Brie with Back Bacon & Cranberry	£7.70
British Ham & Cheddar Cheese	£7.70
Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise – make it a Toasted Club Sandwich + £1.30	£7.70
Grilled Halloumi on chunky toast with sweet chilli or plum chutney	£7.70
Fish Finger sandwich on toast served with tartare sauce	£8.10
Prawn Mayonnaise	£8.10
Homemade Soup of the Day and any Sandwich (or Panini +£1)	£10.25
Swap your crisps for Wedges or Skin on Fries	£2.55

Paninis or Toasties	
Freshly made served with a salad garnish and crisps	
Cheddar Cheese (add bacon + £1.50)	£7.70
Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto (add chicken+ £1.25)	£7.70
Brie, Cranberry & Back Bacon	£8.50
Tuna Melt	£8.50
British Ham & Cheddar Cheese	£8.50
Homemade Coronation or Cajun Chicken	£8.50
Swap your crisps for Wedges or Skin on Fries	£2.55
Jacket Potato Crispy, Freshly Baked served with a salad garnish	
Plain	£6.85
Tuna mayonnaise & Sweetcorn	£8.80
Homemade Coronation or Cajun Chicken	£8.80
Baked Beans & Cheddar Cheese	£8.80
Prawn Mayonnaise	£9.05
Light Bites	
Homemade Soup served with chunky bread or a Gluten Free Roll	£6.25
Homemade Soup of the Day and any Sandwich (or Panini +£1)	£10.25
Toasted teacake served with butter	£3.25
Baked Beans on white or wholemeal toast	£5.90
Add an egg or cheese + £1	
Cheddar Cheese on white/wholemeal toast	£6.90
Free Range Eggs on chunky toast	£5.90
Free Range Eggs and Fries or Wedges	£6.25
Toast with Butter & Strawberry Conserve or Marmalade	£3.25
Potato Wedges or Skin on Fries	£2.85
Children's Meals with a carton of juice	
Sausages, beans and potato wedges or fries	£6.40
Fish Fingers, beans and potato wedges or fries	£6.40